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2019 IB RESULTS

Level/Subject 4 5 6 7
Al
IB French 0.00% 28.57% 42.86% 28.57%
IB German 0.00% 0.00% 60.00% 40.00%
IB Spanish 0.00% 10.53% 26.32% 63.16%
HL
IB Art 0.00% 0.00% 40.00% 60.00%
IB Biology 0.00% 14.81% 51.85% 33.33%
IB Business Management 0.00% 21.43% 42.86% 35.71%
IB Chemistry 588% 11.76% 41.18% 41.18%
IB Economics 0.00% 5.56% 38.89% 55.56%
IB English 0.00% I1.11% 25.00% 63.89%
IB French 0.00% 9.09% 36.36% 54.55%
IB Geography 0.00% 20.00% 30.00% 50.00%
IB German 0.00% 16.67% 16.67% 66.67%
IB History 3.13% 9.38% 28.13% 59.38%
IB Latin 0.00% 0.00% II1.11% 88.89%
IB Maths 7.14% 42.86% 42.86% 7.14%
IB Music 0.00% 0.00%  0.00% 100.00%
IB Philosophy 0.00% 20.00% 0.00% 80.00%
IB Physics 20.00% 40.00% 40.00%  0.00%
IB Psychology 0.00% 16.00% 44.00% 40.00%
IB Spanish 0.00% 0.00% 70.00% 30.00%
IB Sports Science 9.09% 27.27% 45.45% 18.18%
IB Theatre Studies 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 50.00%
SL
IB Art History 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%  0.00%
IB Astronomy 0.00% 50.00% 50.00%  0.00%
IB Biology 0.00% 5.26% 42.11% 52.63%
IB Business Management 0.00% 33.33% 50.00% 16.67%
IB Chemistry 5.26% 10.53% 57.89% 26.32%
IB Economics 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 66.67%
IB English 0.00% 29.17% 50.00% 20.83%
IB Environmental Systems 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% 50.00%
IB French 0.00% 0.00% 45.45% 54.55%

IB German 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%  0.00%



IB History

IB Latin

IB Literature & Performance
IB Mandarin

IB Maths

IB Maths Studies

IB Physics

IB Psychology

0.00% 0.00%
14.29% 0.00%
25.00% 16.67%
0.00% 0.00%
13.33% 20.00%
0.00% 0.00%
28.57% 14.29%
0.00% 0.00%

0.00%
28.57%
58.33%

0.00%
40.00%
33.33%
28.57%
66.67%

100.00%
57.14%
0.00%
100.00%
26.67%
66.67%
28.57%
33.33%



