

2019 IB RESULTS

Level/Subject	4	5	6	7
Al				
IB French	0.00%	28.57%	42.86%	28.57%
IB German	0.00%	0.00%	60.00%	40.00%
IB Spanish	0.00%	10.53%	26.32%	63.16%
HL				
IB Art	0.00%	0.00%	40.00%	60.00%
IB Biology	0.00%	14.81%	51.85%	33.33%
IB Business Management	0.00%	21.43%	42.86%	35.71%
IB Chemistry	5.88%	11.76%	41.18%	41.18%
IB Economics	0.00%	5.56%	38.89%	55.56%
IB English	0.00%	11.11%	25.00%	63.89%
IB French	0.00%	9.09%	36.36%	54.55%
IB Geography	0.00%	20.00%	30.00%	50.00%
IB German	0.00%	16.67%	16.67%	66.67%
IB History	3.13%	9.38%	28.13%	59.38%
IB Latin	0.00%	0.00%	11.11%	88.89%
IB Maths	7.14%	42.86%	42.86%	7.14%
IB Music	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	100.00%
IB Philosophy	0.00%	20.00%	0.00%	80.00%
IB Physics	20.00%	40.00%	40.00%	0.00%
IB Psychology	0.00%	16.00%	44.00%	40.00%
IB Spanish	0.00%	0.00%	70.00%	30.00%
IB Sports Science	9.09%	27.27%	45.45%	18.18%
IB Theatre Studies	0.00%	0.00%	50.00%	50.00%
SL				
IB Art History	0.00%	0.00%	100.00%	0.00%
IB Astronomy	0.00%	50.00%	50.00%	0.00%
IB Biology	0.00%	5.26%	42.11%	52.63%
IB Business Management	0.00%	33.33%	50.00%	16.67%
IB Chemistry	5.26%	10.53%	57.89%	26.32%
IB Economics	0.00%	0.00%	33.33%	66.67%
IB English	0.00%	29.17%	50.00%	20.83%
IB Environmental Systems	0.00%	25.00%	25.00%	50.00%
IB French	0.00%	0.00%	45.45%	54.55%
IB German	0.00%	0.00%	100.00%	0.00%

IB History	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	100.00%
IB Latin	14.29%	0.00%	28.57%	57.14%
IB Literature & Performance	25.00%	16.67%	58.33%	0.00%
IB Mandarin	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	100.00%
IB Maths	13.33%	20.00%	40.00%	26.67%
IB Maths Studies	0.00%	0.00%	33.33%	66.67%
IB Physics	28.57%	14.29%	28.57%	28.57%
IB Psychology	0.00%	0.00%	66.67%	33.33%